            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
  更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
1
     规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
 客 户
      CUSTOMER:

        1365 13.45±0.35 12.6±0.3 6.5MAX 2.0±0.5 3.8±0.5 3.25 8 5.5
        1770 17.5±0.5 17.0±0.5 7.0MAX 2.5±0.5 12.0±0.5 3.5 11.2 12.3
Units:mm
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
  更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
4
 ●规格                                  Specifications
      AIM TYPE       R 0412系 
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0412-R22MT 8.8 6.5 7R 0.22±20% 11 11
      AIM0412-R47MT 5.4 6.8 5.2 6R 0.47±20% 21
      AIM0412-R68MT 4.8 6 4.2 4.7R 0.68±20% 36
      AIM0412-1R0MT 4.4 5.5 3.8 4.5R 1.0±20% 47
      AIM0412-1R5MT 3.2 4 2.7 3.25R 1.5±20% 75
      AIM0412-2R2MT 83.5 2.4 3 2.2 2.75R 2.2±20%
      AIM0412-3R3MT 2.38 2.7 1.77 2R 3.3±20% 160
      AIM0412-4R7MT 1.8 2.2 1.45 1.8R 4.7±20% 195
Part Number
Saturation
Current'3
Heat Rating
Current'4
 A A
 Isat Irms
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0420-R10MT 4 17.6 11.2R 0.1±20% 22 13
      AIM0420-R22MT 6.6 12.5 8.2 9.5R 0.22±20% 10
      AIM0420-R33MT 9.6 8.6R 0.33±20% 11 12 10
      AIM0420-R47MT 7.6 9.5 6.65 7.5R 0.47±20% 14
      AIM0420-R56MT 7.2 9 6.1 7R 0.56±20% 16
      AIM0420-R68MT 6.4 8 6.15 7R 0.68±20% 18
      AIM0420-1R0MT 5.6 7 5.4 6R 1.0±20% 27
      AIM0420-1R2MT 5.2 6.5 5.4 6R 1.2±20% 27
      AIM0420-1R5MT 4.4 5.5 4.3 5R 1.5±20% 46
      AIM0420-2R2MT 4.0 5 3.8 4.5R 2.2±20% 58
      AIM0420-3R3MT 2.8 3.5 2.8 3.3R 3.3±20% 87
      AIM0420-4R7MT 2.4 3 2.2 2.8R 4.7±20% 105
      AIM0420-6R8MT 2.0 2.5 1.9 2.4R 6.8±20% 175
      AIM0420-100MT 1.6 2 1.3 1.6R 10±20% 282
Part Number
Saturation
Current'3
Heat Rating
Current'4
 A A
 Isat Irms
  AIMR 0420系TYPE
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
5
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0518-R47MT 9 9.6 15.5 9.5 10.5R 0.47±20%
      AIM0518-R56MT 8.8 8.2 9.5R 0.56±20% 10 15
      AIM0518-R68MT 13.8 9.3 11.2 7.7 8.9R 0.68±20%
      AIM0518-1R0MT 7.2 9 7.2 8R 1.0±20% 17
      AIM0518-1R5MT 6.4 9 6.6 7.5R 1.5±20% 26
      AIM0518-2R2MT 4.8 6.5 4.2 5R 2.2±20% 35
      AIM0518-3R3MT 3.84 5 3.8 4.5R 3.3±20% 58
      AIM0518-4R7MT 3.2 4 3.0 3.5R 4.7±20% 85
      AIM0518-6R8MT 2.72 3.4 2.4 2.8R 6.8±20% 120
      AIM0518-100MT 2 3 2.2 2.5R 10±20% 155
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0520-R22MT 8 12.5 9R 0.22±20% 15 19
      AIM0520-R68MT 11.2 7 8.9R 0.68±20% 18 11
      AIM0520-1R0MT 18.5 7.5 9.5 7 8R 1.0±20%
      AIM0520-1R5MT 8 8.5 5.5 7.5R 1.5±20% 30
      AIM0520-2R2MT 5.5 7 4.5 5R 2.2±20% 34
      AIM0520-3R3MT 4.7 5.5 4.1 4.5R 3.3±20% 58
      AIM0520-4R7MT 3.2 4.5 3.0 3.5R 4.7±20% 78
      AIM0520-6R8MT 2.8 3.5 2.1 2.8R 6.8±20% 120
      AIM0520-8R2MT 2.3 3 2.1 2.6R 8.2±20% 150
      AIM0520-100MT 2.2 3 2 2.5R 10±20% 175
 A A
 Isat Irms
Part Number
Saturation

Heat Rating
Current'4
 A A
   AIM0518 TYPER 系 
 AIM05R 20系TYPE
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
6
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0530-R10MT 3R 0.10±20% 24 30 23 25
      AIM0530-R33MT 5.5 14.4 13.1R 0.33±20% 18 14
      AIM0530-R47MT 8.5 9.6R 0.47±20% 12 10 11
      AIM0530-R68MT 9.2 11.5 8.2 9.0R 0.68±20% 12
      AIM0530-1R0MT 8 7.8 8.5R 1.0±20% 14 10
      AIM0530-1R2MT 7.6 9.5 7.85 8.5R 1.2±20% 16
      AIM0530-1R5MT 7.2 9 7.6 8.2R 1.5±20% 25
      AIM0530-2R2MT 5.6 7 6.4 7.0R 2.2±20% 29
      AIM0530-3R3MT 4.8 6.0 5 5.5R 3.3±20% 38
      AIM0530-4R7MT 3.68 4.6 4 4.5R 4.7±20% 60
      AIM0530-6R8MT 2.88 3.6 2.9 3.5R 6.8±20% 90
      AIM0530-100MT 2.8 3.5 2.8 3.2R 10±20% 125
      AIM0530-150MT 2.0 2.2 1.6 1.7R 15±20% 180
      AIM0530-220MT 2.0 2.3 1.5 1.7R 22±20% 248
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0618-R10NT 2.8 24.0 26.0 22.0 24.0R 0.1±30%
      AIM0618-R15MT 3 28.0 30.0 20.0 22.0R 0.15±20%
      AIM0618-R22MT 4.5 23.0 25.0 14.0 15.0R 0.22±20%
      AIM0618-R33MT 5 22.0 24.0 13.0 14.0R 0.33±20%
      AIM0618-R47MT 8.5 18.0 20.0 10.5 11.5R 0.47±20%
      AIM0618-R68MT 15.0 16.0 9.0 10.0R 0.68±20% 12
      AIM0618-1R0MT 11.0 12.0 7.5 8.0R 1.0±20% 18
      AIM0618-1R5MT 9.0 10.0 6.5 7.0R 1.5±20% 30
      AIM0618-2R2MT 7.5 8.0 4.5 5.0R 2.2±20% 42
      AIM0618-3R3MT 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.0R 3.3±20% 58
      AIM0618-4R7MT 5.0 5.5 3.8 4.0R 4.7±20% 75
      AIM0618-6R8MT 4.2 4.5 3.0 3.2R 6.8±20% 105
      AIM0618-100MT 3.4 3.7 2.1 2.3R 10±20% 165
 A A
 Isat Irms
Part Number
Saturation

 A A
 Isat Irms
  AIM0 0 TYPE  R 53 系 
   AIM0618 TYPE  R 系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
7
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0620-R10MT 2.3 24.0 38.0 22.0 25.0R 0.1±20%
      AIM0620-R22MT 3.5 22.0 24.0 14.0 22.0R 0.22±20%
      AIM0620-R47MT 8.4 17.0 18.0 10.0 11.5R 0.47±20%
      AIM0620-R68MT 15.0 16.5 8.8 9.5R 0.68±20% 12
      AIM0620-1R0MT 11.0 12.0 7.5 8.5R 1.0±20% 16
      AIM0620-1R5MT 8.5 9.2 6.5 8.0R 1.5±20% 26
      AIM0620-2R2MT 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0R 2.2±20% 35
      AIM0620-3R3MT 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5R 3.3±20% 50
      AIM0620-4R7MT 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0R 4.7±20% 62
      AIM0620-6R8MT 4.0 4.5 2.8 3.0R 6.8±20% 110
      AIM0620-100MT 3.4 4.0 2.1 2.3R 10±20% 155
      AIM0620-220MT 2.0 2.3 1.5 1.8R 22±20% 350
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0624-R10MT 1.85R 0.10±20% 36 60 21 23
      AIM0624-R15MT 2.85R 0.15±20% 34 35 18 22
      AIM0624-R22MT 3.2R 0.22±20% 24 30 16 21
      AIM0624-R33MT 4.1 19.6 24.5R 0.33±20% 15 18
      AIM0624-R47MT 5.1R 0.47±20% 21 22 13 15
      AIM0624-R56MT 6.5 13.6 11.5R 0.56±20% 17 13
      AIM0624-R82MT 9.5 12.8R 0.82±20% 16 10 12
      AIM0624-1R0MT 13.5 8 9R 1.0±20% 12 16
      AIM0624-1R5MT 10.8 7 9R 1.5±20% 20 15
      AIM0624-2R2MT 8 6.2 7R 2.2±20% 28 10
      AIM0624-3R3MT 6.4 8 4.8 5.5R 3.3±20% 39
      AIM0624-4R7MT 5.2 7.5 4.3 5R 4.7±20% 50
      AIM0624-6R8MT 4.8 6 3.2 4R 6.8±20% 70
      AIM0624-100MT 3.2 4 2.4 3.1R 10±20% 101
      AIM0624-150MT 2.64 3.3 2.0 2.5R 15±20% 160
Part Number
 Isat Irms
Saturation
Current'3

Current'4
 A A
 Isat Irms
 AIM06R 20系TYPE
 AIM0624 TYPE  R 系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
8
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0630-R22MT 3 27.5R 0.22±20% 34 21 24
      AIM0630-R33MT 3.5R 0.33±20% 20 25 19 21
      AIM0630-R47MT 4.1 16.5R 0.47±20% 16 20 18
      AIM0630-R56MT 4.5 14.5 16.5R 0.56±20% 18 15
      AIM0630-R68MT 5.3 13.6 14.5R 0.68±20% 17 16
      AIM0630-R82MT 6.0 12.8R 0.82±20% 13 16 14
      AIM0630-1R0MT 7.4R 1.0±20% 13 15 11 12
      AIM0630-1R5MT 12.1 9.6 9.5R 1.5±20% 14 12
      AIM0630-2R2MT 8 8.5 9.5R 2.2±20% 15 10
      AIM0630-3R3MT 7.6 9.5 7.5 8.5R 3.3±20% 22
      AIM0630-4R7MT 7.5 9 5 6R 4.7±20% 33
      AIM0630-5R6MT 5.2 6.5 4.8 5.5R 5.6±20% 42
      AIM0630-6R8MT 4.8 6 4.2 5R 6.8±20% 48
      AIM0630-8R2MT 4.4 5.5 4.2 5R 8.2±20% 60
      AIM0630-100MT 4.4 5.5 3.8 4.5R 10±20% 68
      AIM0630-150MT 3.2 4.0 2.3 3R 15±20% 115
      AIM0630-220MT 2.4 3 2 2.5R 22±20% 170
      AIM0630-330MT 2 2.5 1.6 2R 33±20% 270
      AIM0630-470MT 1.6 2 1.2 1.5R 47±20% 385
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0650-R47MT 3.9 16.8 17.0R 0.47±20% 21 20
      AIM0650-R68MT 4.5 14.4 14.5 16.5R 0.68±20% 18
      AIM0650-1R0MT 6.6 12.8R 1.0±20% 16 10 12
      AIM0650-1R5MT 10.4 8.2 9.5R 1.5±20% 10 13
      AIM0650-2R2MT 12.5 8.8 8.0 9R 2.2±20% 11
      AIM0650-3R3MT 8.0 7.6 8.5R 3.3±20% 22 10
 A A
 Isat Irms
Saturation
Current'3

 A A
 Isat Irms
   AIM0630 TYPER 系 
 AIM0 TYPER 650系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
9
 AIM0 TYPER 650系 
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0650-4R7MT 6.4 8 5 6R 4.7±20% 29
      AIM0650-6R8MT 5.04 6.3 4 5.8R 6.8±20% 41
      AIM0650-8R2MT 4.4 5.5 4.8 5.5R 8.2±20% 48
      AIM0650-100MT 4.24 5.3 3.8 4.5R 10±20% 60
      AIM0650-150MT 3.2 4 2.6 3.1R 15±20% 90
      AIM0650-220MT 2.8 3.5 2 2.6R 22±20% 140
      AIM0650-330MT 2.4 3.0 1.8 2.3R 33±20% 190
      AIM0650-470MT 2.08 2.6 1.5 2R 47±20% 230
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM0850-1R0MT 5.5 18.2R 1.0±20% 20 14 17
      AIM0850-2R2MT 9 11.5R 2.2±20% 15 16 11
      AIM0850-3R3MT 13.5 9.5R 3.3±20% 11 13 11
      AIM0850-4R7MT 10.5 8.5R 4.7±20% 21 11 10
      AIM0850-6R8MT 8.8 7 8R 6.8±20% 33 10
      AIM0850-100MT 8 9 6 7.5R 10.0±20% 40
      AIM0850-150MT 6.5 7.5 4 5.5R 15.0±20% 65
      AIM0850-220MT 6 6.5 3.5 4.5R 22.0±20% 80
      AIM0850-330MT 4.5 4.8 2.5 3.5R 33.0±20% 145
      AIM0850-470MT 2.6 3.2 2.1 2.7R 47.0±20% 180
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1040-R15MT 0.65R 0.15±20% 60 75 40 45
      AIM1040-R22MT 1R 0.22±20% 48 60 30 35
 Isat Irms
Part Number
Saturation
Current'3

Heat Rating
Current'4
  AIM08 TYPER 50系 
 AIM1040 TYPER 系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
10
 AIM1040 TYPER 系 
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μH mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1040-R30MT 1.1R 0.30±20% 36 45 30 35
      AIM1040-R36MT 1.2R 0.36±20% 36 45 25 30
      AIM1040-R47MT 1.7R 0.47±20% 32 40 25 30
      AIM1040-R56MT 1.8 26.4R 0.56±20% 33 20 25
      AIM1040-R68MT 2.4R 0.68±20% 24 30 19 23
      AIM1040-R80MT 2.7 23.2R 0.80±20% 29 19 23
      AIM1040-1R0MT 3.3 22.4R 1.0±20% 28 16 19
      AIM1040-1R5MT 4.2 19.2R 1.5±20% 24 14 16
      AIM1040-2R2MT 7 13.2 16.5R 2.2±20% 10 12
      AIM1040-3R3MT 11.8 12.8 9.5R 3.3±20% 16 11
      AIM1040-4R7MT 10.4 7.5 9R 4.7±20% 20 13
      AIM1040-6R8MT 9.6 7 8.5R 6.8±20% 25 12
      AIM1040-8R2MT 7.2 9 6.8 8R 8.2±20% 27
      AIM1040-100MT 6.8 8.5 6.9 7.8R 10±20% 30
      AIM1040-150MT 5.6 7 5.6 6.5R 15±20% 45
      AIM1040-220MT 4.4 5.5 4.2 5R 22±20% 66
      AIM1040-330MT 3.84 5 3.8 4.4R 33±20% 92
      AIM1040-470MT 3.1 3.5 2.8 3.3R 47±20% 155
      AIM1040-680MT 2.4 3 2 2.5R 68±20% 195
      AIM1040-820MT 2.3 2.8 2.1 2.3R 82±20% 285
      AIM1040-101MT 2.1 2.3 1.8 2R 100±20% 340
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1050-R22MT 0.8 57.5 32.5R 0.22±20% 60 37
      AIM1050-1R0MT 3 20.3R 1.0±20% 28 30 23
      AIM1050-1R5MT 3.8 18.5R 1.5±20% 22 25 21
      AIM1050-2R2MT 6 16.8 13.2R 2.2±20% 19 15
Part Number
Saturation
Current'3
Heat Rating

Current'4
 A A
 Isat Irms
  AIM1050 TYPE  R 系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
11
  AIM1050 TYPER 系 
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1050-3R3MT 11.5R 3.3±20% 11 14 16 13
      AIM1050-4R7MT 13.2 9.7R 4.7±20% 15 15 11
      AIM1050-6R8MT 18.5 12.3 8.0 9R 6.8±20% 14
      AIM1050-100MT 8.8 7.0 8R 10±20% 28 10
      AIM1050-150MT 6.5 7.5 5.7 6.5R 15±20% 42
      AIM1050-220MT 5.3 6 5.0 5.5R 22±20% 50
      AIM1050-330MT 4.6 5.2 4.2 4.8R 33±20% 86
      AIM1050-470MT 4.0 4.5 3.2 3.7R 47±20% 127
      AIM1050-680MT 2.8 3.5 2.4 2.7R 68±20% 180
      AIM1050-101MT 2.5 2.8 1.8 2.1R 100±20% 290
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1340-R47MT 1.9 38.4R 0.47±20% 45 29 33
      AIM1340-R68MT 3.5 37.6R 0.68±20% 40 24 28
      AIM1340-1R0MT 7.5R 1.0±20% 28 35 20 24
      AIM1340-1R5MT 9.5 24.4 30.5R 1.5±20% 17 20
      AIM1340-2R2MT 11.5R 2.2±20% 18 20 14 15
      AIM1340-3R3MTR 3.3±20% 16 16 18 11 13
      AIM1340-4R7MT 8 9R 4.7±20% 20 15 16
      AIM1340-6R8MT 7 8R 6.8±20% 26 10 11
      AIM1340-100MT 7 8 5.8 6.5R 10±20% 45
      AIM1340-220MT 6 7 3.8 4.5R 22±20% 74
      AIM1340-330MT 5 6 4R 33±20% 95 35
 A A
 Isat Irms
Part Number
Saturation

Saturation
Current'3
Heat Rating
Current'4
 AIM1340 TYPE  R 系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
12
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1350-R22MT 0.7R 0.22±20% 60 75 45 50
      AIM1350-R36MT 0.85R 0.36±20% 40 50 37 42
      AIM1350-R50MT 1.15 38.4R 0.50±20% 48 33 38
      AIM1350-R68MT 1.55 36.8R 0.68±20% 46 29 33
      AIM1350-R82MT 1.67 31.2R 0.82±20% 39 26 30
      AIM1350-1R0MT 2.2R 1.0±20% 28 35 22 26
      AIM1350-1R5MT 3.2 26.4R 1.5±20% 33 19 23
      AIM1350-2R2MT 5 19.2R 2.2±20% 24 13 15
      AIM1350-3R3MT 7 17.6R 3.3±20% 22 12 14
      AIM1350-4R7MT 9R 4.7±20% 16 20 11 13
      AIM1350-6R8MT 12.8R 6.8±20% 18 16 10 12
      AIM1350-8R2MT 8.2 9.5R 8.2±20% 20 11 13
      AIM1350-100MT 9.6 8 9R 10±20% 22 12
      AIM1350-150MT 8 7 8R 15±20% 30 10
      AIM1350-220MT 5.2 6.5 3.8 4.5R 22±20% 58
      AIM1350-330MT 4.8 6 2.8 3.5R 33±20% 84
      AIM1350-470MT 4.0 5 2.6 3R 47±20% 130
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1360-1R5MT 2.9R 1.5±20% 27 30 23 26
      AIM1360-2R2MT 4.5R 2.2±20% 24 27 18 22
      AIM1360-3R3MT 7.5R 3.3±20% 21 25 14 17
      AIM1360-4R7MTR 4.7±20% 11 19 20 12 16
      AIM1360-5R6MTR 5.6±20% 12 17 18 11 13
      AIM1360-6R8MT 15.2R 6.8±20% 15 17 10 12
      AIM1360-8R2MT 10.8 13.5 9R 8.2±20% 20 10
      AIM1360-100MT 11.1 12.5 8.5R 10±20% 22 10
 A A
 Isat Irms
 A A
 Isat Irms

Current'3
Heat Rating
Current'4
 AIMR 1350 TYPE系 
 AIM TYPER 1360系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
13
Inductance
DC
Resistance
     100kHz,1V Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H mΩ
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1360-150MT 7.2 9 7 8R 15±20% 35
      AIM1360-180MT 6.4 8 6.5 7.5R 18±20% 36
      AIM1360-220MT 6 7.5 6 7R 22±20% 40
      AIM1360-270MT 5.2 6.5 5 6R 27±20% 60
      AIM1360-330MT 4.8 6 4.8 5.5R 33±20% 75
      AIM1360-470MT 4.4 5.5 4.2 5R 47±20% 90
      AIM1360-680MT 3.6 4.5 3.2 4R 68±20% 140
      AIM1360-820MT 4 5 3 3.5R 82±20% 165
      AIM1360-101MT 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.2R 100±20% 200
Inductance
DC
Resistance
100kHz,1V,±
20 %
    Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H Ω
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1365-2R2MT 2.2 4.5 - -R 28 21
      AIM1365-4R7MT 4.7 9 - -R 24 15
      AIM1365-5R6MT 5.6 - 22.5 -R 11 13
      AIM1365-6R8MT 6.8 13.5 - -R 19 12
      AIM1365-8R2MT 8.2 - 13.5 -R 16 11
      AIM1365-100MT 20.5 - 12.5 -R 10 10
      AIM1365-150MT - 9 - 8.5R 15 29
      AIM1365-220MT 39.5 - 7.5 - 7R 22
      AIM1365-270MT - 6.5 - 6R 27 56
      AIM1365-330MT - 6 - 5.5R 33 75
      AIM1365-470MT - 5.5 - 5R 47 90
      AIM1365-680MT - 4.5 - 4R 68 140
      AIM1365-101MT - 3.5 - 3R 100 200
Part Number
Saturation
Current'3
Heat Rating

 A A
      AIM TYPER 1360系 
 AIM1365 TYPE  R 系 
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
 更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
14
   Inductance
DC
Resistance
100kHz,1V,±
20 %
    Max. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
  Units μ H Ω
  Symbol L DCR
      AIM1770-2R2MT 2.2 2.5 - -R 34 29
      AIM1770-3R3MT 3.3 3.95 - -R 30 24
      AIM1770-4R7MT 4.7 4.75 - -R 24 21
      AIM1770-6R8MT 6.8 7.5 - -R 22 17
      AIM1770-8R2MT 8.2 8.7 - -R 20 13
      AIM1770-100MT 9.9 - -R 10 19 12
      AIM1770-150MT - 14.5 -R 15 17 11
      AIM1770-220MT - 11.5 - 8.5R 22 23
      AIM1770-330MT - - 8R 33 37 10
      AIM1770-470MT - 7.5 - 6R 47 47
      AIM1770-680MT - 6.5 - 5.2R 68 85
      AIM1770-101MT - 5 - 3.7R 100 130
Part Number
Saturation
Current'3
Heat Rating